


















































































































































































































































Palm Ave Detox
Budget
FY 2020

Revenues

County

Other Contracts

Clients Fees

Interest Income

Miscellaneous Income
Total revenues

Expenses
Personnel
Household
Food
Office
Recreation
Maintenance
Structure
Equipment
Vehicle
Utilities
Communication
Membership
Transportation
Travel
Training
Professional
Insurance
Taxes & Licenses
Interest
Rent
Structure
Equipment
Vehicle
Depreciation
Structure
Equipment
Vehicle
Medical
Amortization
Indirect
Total expenses

FY 2020

1,772,368

1,772,368

1,213,875
12,505
40,737
16,215

47
9,000
1,137
1,895

18,947
16,105
2,266
8,053
1,266
7,084
35,337
9,230
4,661
2,811

69,141
7,704

6,632
4,737

282,983

1,772,368

Change in Net Assets

FY 2021

1,843,264

1,843,264

1,265,186
12,880
41,959
16,702

49
9,270
1,171
1,952

19,516
16,588
2,334
8,294
1,304
7,296
36,397
9,507
4,801
2,896

71,215
7,935

6,831
4,879

294,303

1,843,264
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